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Induction Week 
Date Time Session Leader 

Friday 24th September 
 

 Introduction to the ULMO Module Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

 
 

Week 1 
Date Time Session Leader 

Wednesday 29th September 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Reflective Practice 
 

 

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

Thursday 30th September 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Understanding Management, Work & Organisations (1) 
Management Theory & Management Fads  
 

 

Jenny Gosling 

Friday 1st October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Understanding Management, Work & Organisations (2) 
Management Theory – Are Leadership and Management Neutral, 
Rational and Universal?  
 

 

Jenny Gosling 

 
 

Week 2 
Date Time Session Leader 

Thursday 7th October 
 

2.00pm – 4.30pm Organisational Culture & Identity  
 

Mick Stal-Singh 

Friday 8th October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Decolonising Management Knowledge  
 

Andrea Jimenez 
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Week 3 
Date Time Session Leader 

Wednesday 13th October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Journal Club 
 

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

Thursday 14th October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Health by Design (1)  
 

Richard Giordano 

Friday 15th October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Health by Design (2)  
 

Richard Giordano 

    

Week 4 
Date Time Session Leader 

Thursday 21st October 
 

2.00pm - 4.30pm Political Skills in Organisations  
 

Mick Sital-Singh 

Friday 22nd October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Part 1: Leadership and Teamwork Simulation Set-up  
Part 2: Final Assignment Preparation and Blog Task  
 

 

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 

 

Week 5 
Date Time Session Leader 

Wednesday 27th October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Journal Club 
 

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

Thursday 28th October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Managing Organisational Governance & Operational Relationships  
 

Anthony Kasozi 

Friday 29th October 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm   Organisational (Mis)behaviour  
 

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
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Week 6 
Date Time Session Leader 

Thursday 4th November 
 

 Reading Week (no lectures)  

Friday 5th November 
 

 Reading Week (no lectures)  

 
 
 

Week 7 
Date Time Session Leader 

Thursday 11th November 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Tomorrow’s Leadership Today  
 

Rune Todnem By 

Friday 12th November 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Leadership and Teamwork Simulation Debrief and Reflections  
 

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

 
 
 

Week 8 
Date Time Session Leader 

Wednesday 17th November 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Journal Club Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

Thursday 18th November 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Introducing Implementation Science  
 

Carl May 

Friday 19th November 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Making good decisions: The Skills, Techniques and Theories of 
Decision-making  
 

Richard Giordano 
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Week 9 
Date Time Session Leader 

Thursday 25th November 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Working in Networks & Collaborating Across Organisational 
Boundaries  
 

Anthony Kasozi 

Friday 26th November 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Getting Board Composition Right and the Consequences of Getting It 
Wrong  
 

Carole Presern 

 

Week 10 
Date Time Session Leader 

Wednesday 1st December 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Journal Club Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

Thursday 2nd December 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Project, Performance and Finance Management in Developmental / 
Health Related Work  
 

Anthony Kasozi 

Friday 3rd December 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Next Steps for your Assignment:  
Building on your Blog  

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

 

Week 11 
Date Time Session Leader 

Thursday 9th December 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Applying Critical Thinking in your Academic Writing  
 

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
 

Friday 10th December 
 
 

2.00pm – 4.15pm Wrapping-up and Evaluating the Module  
 

Petra Mӓkelӓ &  
Jenny Gosling 
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